Dis CASE OWNE	cc 6, A16,1800 8787	, Uha3 9 LEE
1	ASSIGNMENT	1 101 10
Surveyor	Willy DOI: 412/18	Pate / Time : Plant   Plant
Pre-assign / CCU	TIFTE CYR O.O	Regulated in Statistics 115 6
Insured Vehicle N	Ste 4903 U	36172470486G
长 并	Vales VAL A.	DA 3950 James
Name of Insured	Policy N	10.
insured Tel No.	HP: 47 14600 Make /	Model : (1)/101 (1)
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A. STI 4 VELS Place of	Accident: MUF
Is driver the owner	#7 (FBS / NO ) Nature of Accident	
If NO, Driver No	mpe / Age : Of GIA	REPORT: YES/NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES/NO
Driver Te		Liability: % Final ? Yes/No
(D/2 100	MB	MILLION 2 200 (ARTHUR 2000 MCC 0000)
2001 11	<u></u>	
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS	S: INSRS:
WSP: Char	West WSP Tel: WSP	WSP:
Liability:	Tel: Tel: Liability: Liability:	ity: Tei: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS	107 -107
Date/ Time		
1/	COLUMN WATER TO DIE OF THE PARK	ALA STAGE DATE/PIC
1713	The still with a said (New Line 12)	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
Ne	(KA 1963U- X	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
	provide postorio de la constantina della constan	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
12/02/18	- HUE RECIPCION & JAH. CC., OI 2ND CA	R CALLOE WICHOU
2121.30	- BUMIL MADIUTY CLEAR	Principle and the Col.
E Flore	spote to 00 US continued inabal in 3 (are chain collabor	
4.50pm	If the End While in our publishment by behind while Interned OI about TP that and MIF 12 water to	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)  Jeff After call ltr to OI:
	and earns the HID will be withhald to few heim. Shall	
	1. 01	Release Voucher
	- MINAURED.	Final Repair Bill:
	- ORIBINAL TO LOD IN	Car Remai Invoice
14/06/19	- TYPE REPORT FOR WANDERS APPROVAL	Towing Invoice
1.1100114	- LABOR FORF FOR MYNDRUR PABLONYT	LTA/GIA: Medical Bill:
	Trafform Prome	PIR:
का/का/व	-944K WANDARY MPROVING TO HIG	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
12/08/19	- AIG KANTONAO MYNOKLE	LOD
26/00/19	- SOME ACCEPTANCE BUILTO TP.	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Post-Repair Photos:
ETN/A F FF A TEON		Others:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost.	Date-Time: Confirm with:  SS 8,900.00 (  days) Reduction: 67 %	Confirm by:
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2608 19 Confirm with HR COURT	Email Call Email
Final Liability:	% 100 (A Feet / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 28	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lis:
Repair Cost:	SS 8,900.00	(+ VAH. C.C. 1, OI ZND)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 840.00 ( 7 days) X 4 120.00	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (5 x days)	- SEWER
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	201010
LOR enly LOU enl GIA/LTA Search	SS 45	P (6,1,1)
Medical:	SS -	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Setfle
Disbursement	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	Claim statis: Numbi/Reject/Private Settle     Report Format:
Legal Cost	55 -	3) Survey fee: 9320-00
Total:	SS 9.744.45 Global Sum SS:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date-Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	SS 9,744.45 Name 1: CHIN HOMA	Hotors
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2	
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ - Name 3	

(08/11/13), wef REF:	1,11	n <sub>o</sub>
ASS, REC. BY: MOVELS	HIW/	
AS	SIGNMENT /	/
From Date:	Veh No: 50.6/82/3	Yr Regn: 4/13
Estimated Cost	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorr	
OD I TP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck/Trailer or A	0.
To Inspect Vehicle No: 504/92/15	Make: Aud: A	L as 1798
at Workshop m/s China	Calour W. Le	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 117377	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 5KB99034	Eng/No:	
Policy No.	C/No: WAUZZZZ	470A198211
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	10 1
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ino de / Jammed / Leaked / B	urnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingres Llammed / Leaked / B	
Make of Veh	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
	Tyre Size: F:	
(Policy Condition)	R: 25-1	-/2020
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/M	/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	exen
Ball or Market Value:	Eront 0	Rear 6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 6 mm	R/Bal. O mm
Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs. 6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30/4/18	D.O. 4/c/10
Lum Sum. % 3 Vai.: Yes or No	Survey held at	-713/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 9 3 60 5	2 Telephonesis and	IS I IIIC I Bealess or
Vehicle: IN / QUT		
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body St	
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
+1A53719 Dep	3	
00.00p 8k clu		
CRAD: \$ 11.794	- (= = 1)	
5.55-1 11111	1.02 84 11)	
LW: \$180,000 (cost)		
171: \$ 55,719 God)		
NAM: \$ 26,281 Gest)		
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	
Cata/Time, File Return to?	nosurvey no. or mp.	Survey Fae: Transportation:
Add Fee	Site Insp (\$	8 = RSSI
2	: Interview (\$	Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$	Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$	INVAL.
		TOTAL
		1.00



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

#### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile CC3/AIG18008187/Uha3 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 Date: 04-05-2018 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Code: AIG Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM 1. Insured Veh. SKB 9903U Veh. Inspected SDG 1921B 0.00 Policy No. Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) 0.00 Claim No. 04/05/2018 **Assign Date** Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. 0 Make & Model C.C HIDDEN Year of Reg. Engine No. Colour Chassis No. Odometer Steering Modification Brakes General Conditions of Tyres Make Size Balance mm R/H Front Tyre mm L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre mm mm L/H Rear Tyre Description of Damages **General Information** 5. **Accident Date** 30/04/2018 Inspection Date 04/05/2018 Survey held at CHIN MENG MOTORS 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-40/63 SINGAPORE 417883. Remarks 5a.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

### 明壓隊

### HIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay @Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 cmmotors@singnet.com.sq

#### **ESTIMATE**

Our Ref: EST145/18/TP

Your Ref: TP claim against SKB9903U

3-May-18

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way

#08-16

Singapore 409179

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Ms.

Re: Estimated cost of repair to Audi A4 no: SDG1921B

ren

20/Buc

and

NK

108-15

1633-40

1272.30

105-132

1937.90

Date of accident: 30-04-2018

Parts supply:

pe Boot I .

2 pcs Boot hinges (a \$217.30)

pe Boot emblem - Logo

1 pc Boot emblem - 1.8T

1 pc Boot emblem - A4

l pc Boot weatherstrip

I pe Boot insulator

12 pes Boot insulator clips (a\$5.00 A 7

2 pes Boot lamps (a/\$700.93 of 7

I pe Boot inner lock

2 pcs Boot stoppers at \$17.17 A 4

2 pcs Taillamps @5800.97

2 pes Taillamp clips @S17.15 A

1 pc Rear bumper

I pc Rear bumper tow cover

I pc Rear bumper reinforcement

2 pes Rear bumper retainers (a)\$90.97

2 pcs Rear bumper brackets @ \$87.99 Lef 8 pcs Rear bumper clips @\$\$.50

1 pc Rear bumper lower lip

I pe Rear bumper sponge

4 pcs Rear bumper PDC sensor (#\$217.30 Ches /ft x32 5t.)

I pe Rear end panel 355 4 100

pc Rear end panel garnish

1 pc Spare tyre panel /

1 pc Exhaust muffler

2 pes Exhaust muffler bush (a \$117.33 and

S/Nett Items

1 pc Rear no. plate with cover (S/Nett)

55 2,499.76

434.60 A

188,77

120.17 -

119.79-

380.79 2

225.50 2

60.00

1,401.86 4

190.75

34.34 1.601.94 7

34.30 ×

1,900.93 .

47.65 -

649.70

181.94

175.98

36:00

299.76

106.80

869.20

1,899,76 €

200.93

2.345.80 (V

L970.97 4

234.66

18,212.65

7 45.00 0

18,257.65

9381-14

### 振明摩哆 CHIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 cmmotors@singnet.com.sg

#### Re: Estimated cost of repair to Audi A4 no: SDG1921B

Date of accident: 30-04-2018

Parts supply:

Balance b/fi

SS 18,257.65

Labour charges:

To panel beating, welding, removing damaged parts and replacement of the new parts as mentioned above etc.

To respray affected part.

To remove and refit rear reverse sensor.

To reset fault code after repair

To apply underseal

To check wirings.

1,200.00 //00 1,000.00 \$

80.00

50.00

30.00 2 20,677.65

LACK ZING TO THE IS THENCE NOTIFY

- He Tage of the Moving:
- Turbus and section offer spray conting
- To those Surger parts) away maney
- A SECURITY DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY. Thing party survival and a "Witterst Projection" basis.
- No rega montaconta distinget.
- · Sugarranso construct to resurreyed and is subject to face approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Reporter

Signature

Cone

# HIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 cmmotors@singnet.com.sq

### **ESTIMATE**

Our Ref: EST145/18/TP

Your Ref: TP claim against SKB9903U

3-May-18

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way

#08-16

Singapore 409179

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Ms.

Re: Estimated cost of repair to Audi A4 no: SDG1921B

Date of accident: 30-04-2018

Parts supply:

D/Buc 1 pc Boot // (

2 pes Boot hinges @\$217.30 1 pc Boot emblem - Logo

1 pc Boot emblem - 1.8T

1 pc Boot emblem - A4

1 pc Boot weatherstrip

1 pc Boot insulator

12 pcs Boot insulator clips @\$5.00 12

2 pcs Boot lamps @\$700.93 4 7

1 pc Boot inner lock

2 pcs Boot stoppers @\$17.17 1 1

2 pes Taillamps @\$800.97

2 pcs Taillamp clips @\$17.15

1 pc Rear bumper

1 pc Rear bumper tow cover

I pc Rear bumper reinforcement

2 pcs Rear bumper retainers @\$90.97

2 pcs Rear bumper brackets @\$87.99 &

8 pcs Rear bumper clips @\$3.50

1 pc Rear bumper lower lip

I pc Rear bumper sponge

NK 4 pcs Rear bumper PDC sensor @\$217.30 Child

3010D I pc Rear end panel

1 pc Rear end panel garnish 7wg

1 pc Spare tyre panel /

1 pc Exhaust muffler

2 pcs Exhaust muffler bush @\$117.33

S/Nett Items

1 pc Rear no. plate with cover (S/Nett)

2,499.76 \_ SS

434.60 A

188.77 -

120.17 -

119.79-

380.79 6

225.50 60.00

1,401.86

190.75 -

34.34

1,601.94 34.30

1,900.93 .

47.65 -

649.70

181.94

175.98

36.00

299.76

106.80

869.20 3001

1,899.76

200.93

2,345.80 N

L970.97 4

234.66

18,212.65

17 45.00 OF

18,257.65

### 振明摩哆 CHIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 cmmotors@singnet.com.sg

#### Re: Estimated cost of repair to Audi A4 no: SDG1921B

Date of accident: 30-04-2018

Parts supply:

Balance b/f:

SS 18,257.65

#### Labour charges:

To panel beating, welding, removing damaged parts and replacement of the new parts as mentioned above etc.

To respray affected part.

To remove and refit rear reverse sensor.

To reset fault code after repair

To apply underseal

To check wirings.

1,200.00 //Oo
1,000.00 9 60
60.00 50.00
50.00
30.00
20,677.65

2260

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To returney before latter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.
- . Party prices are subject to confirmation
- . Their party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No itegal moofication(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	9360B
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SDG1921B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	04 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	AUDI
Vehicle Model:	A4 1.8 TFSI MU (NAVIGATION & XENON)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	CJE046562
Chassis No.:	WAUZZZ8K7DA198211
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$36,146.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Apr 2013
First Registration Date:	29 Apr 2013
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$32,605.00 16302
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Apr 2023
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$22,823.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Apr 2023
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$62,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,896.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$53,719.00
Transfer of ownership or de-registration is	s not allowed for this vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 May 2018

OK

#### SGCARMART COM

Login Sign up

New Cars **Used Cars** Sell My Car Directory Products insurance Articles Forum Resources

#### FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell for!

No obligations and it's FREE!

#### How much is my car worth?



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Whys of Selling

Audi A4

Model

Advertiser Lugin

v

Note

Audi A4

New 5 Years COE Renewal Toyota Altis 1.6A.



\$2800 Down Payment Monthly From \$688 Onwards: Lowest 3.68%FABGV Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Search Selection

Post an Ad

Browse by Category

15 vehicles

Audi A4 1.BA TFSI MU

\$91,899

July

Price

\$13,890 /vr

ANV

Depreciation

24-Dec-2013

2013

1.798 cc

42:000 km

AM

Sort by Date Posted

Advenced Search M.

Mileage

Submit !

Veh Type

Delay.

Available

Available

Status

Attraction Plus

Reg Date

Airy

Eng Cap

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Low Mileage 40000 Km. Seldom Use. High COE Value Of \$75.7k White Audi Is Up For Sale Now. Full Record Service By Audi Agent. STA Certified. If You Are Looking For A Resilient Sedan That Has Class, Comfor.

Posted: 01-Hay-2018 - Twis: 2013 Audi A4, Audi A4, Audi A4, Uned Audi



Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU

\$84,800

\$13,080 Jvr.

29-34-2013

1.798 cr

79.000 km

**Available** Luxury

Immaculate Condition, Well Kept And Maintained By Single Owner, Always Sheltered Park, Trade In And Loan Available, STA/VICOM Evaluation Welcome, Hurry Make An Appointment To View This Unit Now.

Lay Auto Pte Ltd

Posted: 30-Apr-2018 Tags: 3013 Audi A4, Audi A4, Audi, A4, Used Audi



Audi A4 1.BA TESI MU

\$92,800

\$13,930 /yr

31-Oct-2013

1.798 cz

78,000 km Luxury Available

SECTION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN

STREET, SQUARE,

1 Owner Only Audi A4 Pearl White! Show Room Condition! Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner! Full Auto Premium Servicing Since Day 1! Loan Up To 80% At Lowest Interest Rates! Free 1 Year In-House Wa...

AL Autocar Pte Ltd.

Poster: 25-Apr-2018 Tiegs: 2013 Audi A4, Audi A4, Audi A4, Used Audi



Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU

\$83,555

\$13,480 /yr

30-Apr-2013

1,795 CE

89,000 km

Library Available

1 Owner Only! 2.28% Loan Interest! New Rd Tax Until Oct 2018. Giving Free 1 Years Warranty Plus Free Car Servicing! 24/7 Roadside Assistance Coverage Free Car Spa, Free Servicing, Highest Trade In Wit...

Cars Inn Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 25-Apr-2018 Tags: 2013 Audi AA, Audi AA, Audi, AA, Used Audi

Car Buying

Car Aftermarket

Cat:Selling

On The Move

Car: Ownership Lifestyle

Buy Tyres Crime! Littlest Special Offers Form Tyrepaci.

Audi A4 1 BA TF51 MU

\$85,800

Available

\$13,060 /yr

14-Nov-2013

1,798 cc

57,233 km

Well Maintained By Previous Owner, Flexible Finance Package Can Be Arranged. Please Call Us Now To Arrange For A Viewing. Hurry Up

Kil-Hup Vehicles Trading

Posted: 26-Apr-2016 Tags: 2013 Audi A4, Audi A4, Audi A4, Used Audi



Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU Attraction Plus

In Available, Welcome For Inspection.

\$81,918

\$14,530 /vr

29-tan-2013

1,798 cc

64 258 km Lunury

Available

Owner Selling Due To Changing To MPV For Additional Family Member. Very Well Maintance By Owner, Bank Loan And In House Loan Available. Trade

SECTION 1

Posted: 27-Apr-2018 Tags: 2013 Audi A4, Audi A4, Audi A4, Lined Audi

\$81,999 Available Audi A4 1.8A TFSI MU \$12,100 /vr 30-Dec-2013 1.798 cc 82,000 km Luxury Compare

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Foo, Chityan < Chityan.Foo@aig.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 15 August, 2019 3:06 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

OUR REF: 3617247048SG; LKK REF: CC6/AJG18008187/Uha3

Dear

We refer to your email dated 31.07.19

We seek your clarification on the replacement parts as follow:

Boot Weatherstrip \$\int \frac{1}{119} - \frac{9}{119}\$
 Boot Inner Lock \$\frac{4}{4}\$ | 119
 TailLamps \$\left[ \frac{10\xi}{2} - \left[ \frac{10\xi}{2} - \left[ \frac{10\xi}{2} - \left[ \frac{10\xi}{2} \right] \frac{10\xi}{2} - \left[ \frac{10\x

Kindly let us hear from you before approval of mandate in merimen.

Kind regards,

Jimmy Foo

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1945 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Chityan.foo@aig.com | www.aig.sg

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

### **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SDG1921B (3617247048SG) [SKB9903U] TP TAN YONG JUN Apr 30 2018 7:00PM [KHOO KAH BEE] Chin Meng Motors

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG\_SG\_EXPRESS), sent on 23/08/2019 14:37 PM. From

LKK HQ To

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9747.45) - SDG1921B - Claim Handler: Foo, Chit Yan

Approved:9747.45:Subject to final repair bill, rental agreement and rental invoice.

### 振明摩哆 CHIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 cmmotors@singnet.com.sg

Our Ref: CMM263/18/TP

Your Ref: TP claim against SJG5055D

4-Dec-18

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Ms,

#### Accident Involving SDG1921B and SKB9903U on 30-04-2018 along AYE towards MCE

We refer to the above matter. The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result, our client had incurred the following cost and losses:-

Cost of Repair (Surveyed by your surveyor): S\$ 8,900.00

Rental 07 days (6 days + 1 Sunday) @\$120.00 : 840.00

GIA search fee: 7.45

S\$ 9,747.45

Enclosed are copies of following documents for your perusal:

- (X) Repair bill
- (X) Letter of authorisation
- (X) GIA report
- (X) Photocopy of driver's IC & DL
- (X) GIA search fee

CHIN MENG MOTORS



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

#### Our Ref: CC3/AIG18008187/Uha3

15th May 2018

#### KHOO KAH BEE

Block 267A Compassvale Link, #16-77, Singapore 541267.

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKB 9903U, SBF 99K AND SDG 1921B ALONG MCE ON 30.04.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully.

Pohkin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I, TAN WONE JUN	("the third party claimant")
of 21 SIME, 51 4 #07 .40	$(\varsigma)$ $(\varsigma)$ $(\varsigma)$ $(s)$
OWNER OF SPERSIE	(vehicle no.) hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respondent and/or loss of use ("claim") for my damaged pursuant to the accident which	vehicle no. FPG15216 that was
involving vehicle no/s CK 699030	
payment furtherto settlement of my clain favour of the workshop.	n with payment cheque/s being made in
I further acknowledge that any settlen behalf is on a without prejudice and wit as the driver/owner/insurers of the other	hout admission of liability basis insofar
Date thisday of	(month) 20 (year)
4	Lune
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"

## RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Well CHIN MENG MOTORS	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
	surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTO PTE LTD ("IN	ame of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$_ 8,900.00 (repair costs), S\$_ 840	(loss of use/rental) S\$ 7.45 (search fees)
for vehicle no. 60G 19218 that was da	maged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on tolo410 (date) along AME	(location) involving
vehicle no/s SKB 9903 U	-
	Marka
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	(date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owne	TAN YONG TUN ("third party claimant")
	as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full
	inner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia	Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
	event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former f	or any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the	e damage to Ph 15718 (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.	
	full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
an actual Magnetana Property	settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.	
This agreement is subject to the application of Sin	ngapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	
Dated thisday of _	08 (month) 20 19 (year)
(C. 4x)	CHIN MENO MOTORS
CKO	12 - 6
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Changed & Street by "the workshop"

### 振明摩哆 CHIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 cmmotors@singnet.com.sg

Our Ref: CMM263/18/TP

Your Ref: TP claim against SJG5055D

4-Dec-18

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

#### Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Ms.

Re: Final cost of repair to Audi A4 no: SDG1921B

Date of accident: 30-04-2018

Total cost of repair and labour charge incurred for dismantling and replacement for parts of the above mentioned vehicle etc as recommended in nett as lump sum by surveyor.

Total lump sum: S\$ 8,900.00

Dollars: Eight thousand and nine hundred only.





#### DAWN ENTERPRISES

21 SELETAR WEST FARMWAY 1 SINGAPORE 798125

TELI: 6383 2661 FAX: 6484 2836

No. 19324

OFFI	CIAL	REC	EIPT

Received from

the sum of Dollars

t I

being Payment Of STH 4897

5/2/19-0/2

Date.

DAWN ENTERPRISES

\$ \_\_\_\_\_

Cash/Cheque No.



Chin Mung 20619218

### **DAWN ENTERPRISES**

21 Seletar West Farmway 1 Singapore 798125 Tel: 63832661 Fax: 64842836 Reg No.430058/00D Nº 35646

RENTAL AGREEMENT

DATE

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	
Name TAN YONG JUN	Name	
Address ZIC SIMEL IT	Address	
# 07-49		
5528720		
VC or Passport No. 38779 J60 Bountry	I/C or Passport No. Cou	ntry
Occupation	Occupation	
Date of Birth	Date of Birth	
Driving Licence No. Date Passed	Driving Licence No Date	Passed
Tel: (HP) 98509337 (Residence)	Tel: (Office) (Resid	lence)
IMPORTANT NOTES:	CHARGES	
1 No maurance Coverage if the tilliver p below 24yrs old or less than 2 years diliving licance. 2 This vertices is licenced to carry 0 to passangers only. 3 Hiter is liable to pay first \$ \$20.00 as excess all claims any accident plus loss.	Tosy at \$ (20.00 perdays	DO-048 E
of earning white damaged vehicle is under repair.  4. For usage to Malaysia supect to higher element at claims of USS,000 OU and otherent remail rate.	Day at \$ perweek	
5 Present notify our retires should there be any accident involving this hand venicle within 24 hrs 6 No returns will be given for vehicle returns early	Day at \$ per month	
7 No refund will be given for petrol left in vehicle. 5 Hirer is liable to pay all parking her and traffic summonase.		
Welvignes to be return during affice tour only     No Service on Public Holiday and Sunday.	TOTAL AMOUNT	\$840 np
SCHEDULE MODEL	AMOUNT PAID	1384000
254 41610 1/4/15	BALANCE DUE	
Date Time Mileage	Days Extension From To	
3/3/10		
9/5/10	Amount Deposit (refundable) \$	
FROM 2/5/16	10 95/18	
I/we have read and understood the terms and conditions above and hereby agreed to state	-1-1	1

Half Tank Pokro)

Hirer's Sanature

Driver/Gurantor's Signature

DAWN ENTERPRISES



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

02 May 2018 / 15:52:01

Receipt Date/Time: 02 May 2018 / 15:52:01

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180502-001593

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKB9903U As at 30 Apr 2018/19:00:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAL	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SKB9903U Enquiry Fee 20180502155042054423		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	<b>Total Before Rounding</b>	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	ххххххххххххххххххх	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

### ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							V	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	_
Main	08 May 2018 Edit Reg		04 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$8,900 Edit Est	Transport #	1000	,900.00 w #pt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	iller Iller
	Main	R	teference	C	aim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created t	by adjuster]		
Insured:	кноо ка	H BEE, ID: 568	32294D							
Main Claimant:	TAN YON	G JUN, ID: 587	729360B							
Vehicle Re No.:	SDG192	18			Date of I	055:		3 19:00 - :59 and <b>1</b> Days From I	TA Reg Date (*	fan Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 361	7247048SG			Policy/Co Note No.		2100507276 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SKB9903	U			Policy No (Claiman		DMPPHQ17-005881			
				- 1	Excess:					
Repairer:	Chin Men	g Motors (HQ)	Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #0	1-40/63, A	utobay @	Kaki	Bukit, 41788	33 Kaki Bukit - Tel:	6747 4810	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65	-6419-30	000	[Handled by	y Foo, Chit Yan] 🗆	hityan.Foo@aig	com
Claimant's Insurer:	EQ Insura		td (HQ) - Tel: 6223							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pti	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561	[Handled	by M	ARCUS CHU	A] [Final Rpt	due 16/05/2	018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All Compos	e Case Mail
<ul> <li>AIG_SG</li> <li>AIG_SG</li> </ul>	_EXPRESS (23 _EXPRESS (15	/08/2019): Alert /08/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate App - Adj Mandate Mair	roved (S\$! ntained - S	9747.45 DG1921	8 - CI	G1921B - C laim Handle	Claim Handler: Foo er: Foo, Chit Yan	o, Chit Y	
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	iks⊟					/lew All   S	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Dat	a Biritin	Type Tasi	k Group Subject	t Handl	er A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Created Or	Done

#### Claim Documents

\*SDG1921B (3617247048SG)
[SKB9903U]
TP
TAN YONG JUN
Apr 30 2018 7:00PM
[KHOO KAH BEE]
Chin Meng Motors

Let	ters/Corresponden	ices	1 per	page 🔻	82
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
			Fa	[53]	128
modele	tos/Images	LEVE Auto Consultanta Res Ltd (HO)	3 per	Thumbnail	Prin
No.	Relabel/Reorder 04/12/18 07:40	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
5	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
-		General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	120
	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	M
11	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	04/12/18 07:40		0	Load JPG	2
13	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	82
14	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	82
15	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0		E.
16	04/12/18 07:40	General View		Load JPG	
17	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>Z</u>
20	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	×
25	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	R
26	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	K
27	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
28	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	R
29	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	8
30	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
31	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	R
32	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	04/12/18 07:40	General View	. 0	Load JPG	8
34	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	82
35	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	8
36	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	8
37	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	R
38	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	2
39	04/12/18 07:40	General View	0	Load JPG	8

Lett	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnal	-
				8
1	04/12/18 07:40	General View	1 Load JPG	12
2	04/12/18 07:40	General View	€ Load JPG	82
3	04/12/18 07:40	General View	€ Load 3PG	82
4	04/12/18 07:40	General View	1 Load JPG	M
5	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load JPG	₽
6	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load 3PG	₽
17	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load 3PG	R
8	04/12/18 07:40	General View	€ Load 3PG	E
19	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load JPG	E
50	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load 3PG	E E
1	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load 3PG	2
52	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
3	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load JPG	2
4	04/12/18 07:40	General View	£cad JPG	1 -
55	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load JPG	-
66	04/12/18 07:40	General View	Load 3PG	-
-		General View	O Load JPG	1
17	04/12/18 07:40	1201101.01.33.03	O Load JPG	-
8	04/12/18 07:40	General View	1 Load JPG	-
9	04/12/18 07:40	General View		
0	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load JPG	-
1	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load JPG	-
Z	04/12/18 07:40	General View	1 Load JPG	- 77
3	04/12/18 07:40	General View	1 Load JPG	-
4	04/12/18 07:40	General View	1 Load JPG	_
55	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load 3PG	_
56	04/12/18 07:40	General View	Load 3PG	_
57	04/12/18 07:40	General View	4 Load JPG	8
58	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load JPG	8
59	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load 3PG	2
70	04/12/18 07:40	General View	■ Load JPG	2
71	04/12/18 07:40	General View	Load 3PG	8
72	04/12/18 07:40	Odometer Reading	■ Load 3PG	8
73	04/12/18 07:40	Chassis Number	■ Load JPG	8
74	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
75	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	
76	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
77	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	911
		Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
78 79	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	
	04/12/18 07:41		O Load JPG	
10	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo		- 400
1	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	
2	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
3	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
14	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
15	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JPG	_
16	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	_
7	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
8	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3PG	-
9	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	_
0	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	_
1	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	8
12	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	2
73	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	<ul> <li>Load JPG</li> </ul>	8
94	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
95	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ces	1 per p	age v	M
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
96	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\nabla$
97	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	₩.
98	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
99	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
100	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
101	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
102	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
103	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
104	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
105	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
106	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
107	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
108	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
109	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
110	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
111	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
112	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
113	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
114	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
115		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	DISTRICT STREET	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
116			0	Load JPG	2
117	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
118	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo		STARTED TO	2
119	04/12/18 07:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	bcl
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page [V]	82
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	15/05/18 00:04	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	1
2	15/05/18 00:04	TP GIA REPORT	Ö	Load PDF	
3	15/05/18 17:14	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	26/07/19 09:29	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	26/07/19 09:29	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
6	16/09/19 DB:54	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Ŏ	Load PDF	
7	16/09/19 08:54	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	16/09/19 08:54	Release Voucher	ő	Load PDF	
9	16/09/19 08:54	LOD	ő	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/05/18 10:08	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	1
2	09/05/18 12:35	E-filed GIA report SBF99K	0	Load PDF	1
A	09/00/10 12:35	E-filed GIA report SDG1921B	ő	Load PDF	-

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

		A STATE OF BUILDING STATE OF STREET	Control and the second control of the second
NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR

TEAM		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKB99	03U (Insd v	eh)	Model:	AUDI A4 1.8 (A)
	SDG1921B (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	30/04/2	2018			
Global Sum Settler	ment :	[ ] Yes	.	[X] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	20,677.65	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	8,900.00	
Loss of Use			S		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	840.00	7 days
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee		: \$	7.45	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement S	um		: 5	9,747.45	1
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia	1	00(%)			ility (*):0(%) r cases where BOLA does not apply
Remarks					
Payment Instruct		ee's Breakd	own	I al	A 747 47
Chin Meng M	otors			: S	9,747.45
2)				: \$	
3)				: \$	
4)				: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KH/	ANG MIN		16 Sep	
LKK Auto 0	Consulta	nts Pte I td		2019 Date	
LAN AUTO	ound	ten t on title		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18008187/UHA3Q2

Date:

16/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100507276

Claimant Vehicle No:

SDG1921B

Insured Vehicle No: SKB9903U

Date of Loss:

30/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3617247048SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Price:

SDG1921B

Make & Model:

AUDI A4, 1.8 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: CJE046562

Reg. Date: Colour:

29/04/2013 (Man. Year: 2013) White

Odometer:

WAUZZZ8K7DA198211 117377 km

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

255/35Z R19

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

255/35Z R19

Rear Tyre Size:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	18,257.65	8,912.08	9,345.57	51.19
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,420.00	2,260.00	160.00	6.61
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	20,677.65	11,172.08	9,505.57	45.97
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,900.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	20,677.65	8,900.00	11,777.65	56.96
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$12	20.00/day) (S\$)	840.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Net	tt Liability (S\$)	9,747.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/05/2018

Date Inspected:

04/05/2018 Inspected At:

Chin Meng Motors (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-40/63, Autobay

 Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Manager: VIC ALPEH Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	ed F	Parts
-----------	------	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Dented / Buckled	2,499.76 F	*1,937.90 FL
2	2		*BOOT HINGES	Not Necessary	434.60 F	*-FL
3	1		*BOOT EMBLEM -LOGO	Necessary	188.77 F	*108.15 FL
4	1		*BOOT EMBLEM -1.8T	Necessary	120.17 F	*105.32 FL
5	1		*BOOT EMBLEM -A4	Necessary	119.79 F	*85.80 FL
6	1		*BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted / Necessary	380.79 F	*380.79 FL
7	1		*BOOT INSULATOR	Not Necessary	225.50 F	*-FL
8	12		*BOOT INSULATOR CLIPS	Not Necessary	60.00 F	*-FL
9	2		*BOOT LAMPS	Not Necessary	1,401.86 F	*- FL
10	1		*BOOT INNER LOCK	Twisted	190.75 F	*190.75 FL
11	2		*BOOT STOPPERS	Not Necessary	34.34 F	*-FL
12	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	1,601.94 F	*1,601.94 FL
13	2		*TAILLAMP CLIPS	Not Necessary	34.30 F	*-FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	1,900.93 F	*1,633.40 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Torn	47.65 F	*47.65 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	649.70 F	*567.53 FL
17	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINERS	Bent	181.94 F	*181.94 FL
18	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	Bent	175.98 F	*175.98 FL
19	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	36.00 F	*36.00 FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP	Distorted	299.76 F	*299.76 FL
21	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not fitted	106.80 F	*-FL
22	4		*REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR	Shorted (3 PCS ONLY)	869.20 F	*555.00 FL
23	1		*REAR END PANEL ASSY	Badly Dented	1,899.76 F	*1,272.30 FL
24	1		*REAR END PANEL ASSY GARNISH	Twisted	200.93 F	*200.93 FL
25	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	2,345.80 F	*-FL
26	1		*EXHAUST MUFFLER	Repair	1,970.97 F	*-FL
27	2		*EXHAUST MUFFLER BUSH	Not Necessary	234.66 F	*-FL
28	1		*REAR NO.PLATE WITH COVER	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	anchise	part, S=Spc	Nett. L=ListftemDisc.			Part Control of the C
				Sub Total (S\$)	18,257.65	9,381.14
			- List Item Discount	on L Items 0.00/5.00% (S\$)	0.00	469.06
				Total Parts (S\$)	18,257.65	8,912.08

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PANEL BEATING ,WELDING ,REMOVING DAMAGED PARTS AND REPLACEMENT OF THE NEW PARTS AS MENTIONED ABOVE ETC	New	1,200.00	1,100.00
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED PART	New	1,000.00	980.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	60.00	50.00
4	TO RESET FAULT CODE AFTER REPAIR	New	80.00	50.00
5	TO APPLY UNDERSEAL	New	50.00	50.00
6	TO CHECK WIRINGS	New	30.00	30.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	2,420.00	2,260.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >